
Allegato B
RENDICONTO DI CASSA ANNO 2024

Saldo Finale

erogati regolarizzati variazione

gennaio 0,00 10.000,00 116,50 9.883,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9.883,50

febbraio 9.883,50 0,00 782,34 9.101,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9.101,16
marzo 9.101,16 0,00 176,92 8.924,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8.924,24
aprile 8.924,24 0,00 507,00 8.417,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8.417,24
maggio 8.417,24 0,00 262,30 8.154,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8.154,94
giugno 8.154,94 0,00 319,25 7.835,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7.835,69
luglio 7.835,69 0,00 194,94 7.640,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7.640,75
agosto 7.640,75 0,00 286,45 7.354,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7.354,30
settembre 7.354,30 0,00 846,35 6.507,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6.507,95
ottobre 6.507,95 0,00 380,85 6.127,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6.127,10
novembre 6.127,10 0,00 234,50 5.892,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.892,60
dicembre 5.892,60 0,00 356,32 5.536,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.536,28 0,00
Totali 0,00 10.000,00 4.463,72 91.375,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 5.536,28 0,00
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